Nom
GOMEZ
ARGUEL
DELANCE
COUDERC

LAURENT-MOUYSSET

MATHIEU
ALIANE
RABEREAU
MARRA
ALET
TEYSSEDRE
ROUMEC
VAYSSIERE
LACOMME
ARGUEL
BRIANE
DEBAISIEUX
AUSTRUY
CAMPANO
BOUZAT
CAMPANO
LAPOUGE
CARLES
BAIES
JULIEN
ARGUEL
WILFRID
ARGUEL
PRAT
ARGUEL
ARGUEL
ALBOUY
ALBOUY
DELMAS
BABY
GAILLAC
COUDERC
LAUSSEL
BILLAUDEL

JOULIA BOUZAT
BOUTONNET

SOUCHARD
ASSIE
ALBAGNAC
BILLAUDEL
LAPOUGE
POUJADE
BREFUEL
GINESTET
BAYOL

BOUHOULOU

CANTAGREL
DRAPIER
COLRAT
LAPORTE

Prénom
Stéphane
Loan
Jean René
Laurent
Baptiste
Romain
Djame
Paul
Dominique
Antoine
Mathis
Jérémie
Nicolas
Léna
Patrick
Laurent
Michel
Fabien
David
Lilian
Marjorie
Jérome
Claude
Antonia
Andre
Océane
Audrey
Sarah
MArlene
Jade
Michel
Jean Louis
Sidonie
Jean Pierre
Mireille
Sébastien
Nathalie
Philippe
Prisca
Céline
Beatrice
Karine
LAetitia
Anne-LAure
Jessica
Loréna
Isabelle
Marléne
Aurore
Laura
Béatrice
Virginie
Dominique
Laure
Severine

Sexe Abbrev. Catégorie
M1
Es
MO
M 3
Ca
M3
M2
Es
M4
Ca
Ju
M3
MO
Ju
M3
M2
M6
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M7
Ca
M6
Ca
MO
Es
MO
Ca
M 3
M3
M2
M3
M4
M2
M3
M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
MO
M2
MO
Ju
M 3
MO
M1
M2
M 3
MO
M1
M 3
MO

Club

TRI 12

ALBI Triathlon
Stade Rodeze AThlé

Stade Rodeze AThlé
Stade Rodeze AThlé

TRI' 12
TRI 12

Stade Rodeze AThlé

Stade Rodeze AThlé

Stade Rodeze AThlé

TOUROULIS

Stade Rodeze AThlé

ACTION 12

Stade Rodeze AThlé

L.P.A.

NEW YORK TRAIL
NEW YORK TRAIL
Stade Rodeze AThlé

Stade Rodeze AThlé

L.P.A.

L.P.A.

ACTION 12

ATHLE RUNNING LOISIRS
L.P.A.

L.P.A.

C.P.L.P.

C.P.L.P.

C.P.L.P.
Stade Rodeze AThlé
Stade Rodeze AThlé

Temps
25:08.0
25:28.0
26:38.0
26:54.0
28:42.0
28:43.0
28:51.0
29:01.0
29:06.0
30:04.0
30:19.0
32:02.0
32:58.0
33:17.0
33:32.0
33:41.0
33:44.0
34:31.0
34:32.0
34:35.0
34:36.0
34:56.0
35:30.0
38:16.0
39:09.0
40:35.0
41:11.0
41:32.0
42:22.0
42:40.0
42:40.0
43:06.0
43:06.0
43:06.0
43:15.0
43:50.0
43:55.0
43:59.0
44:10.0
44:24.0
45:04.0
45:25.0
45:59.0
47:10.0
47:23.0
47:44.0
47:45.0
47:48.0
48:54.0
57:21.0
57:21.0
57:21.0
57:21.0
59:13.0
59:13.0

Classement
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